
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 6 OF 19 - MAY 19-21, 2006

AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  237.2961

354 J. Randolph  237.9742

901 C. Sarros  838.1463

78 D. Bell  438.3044

77 M. Earnest  1638.5015

373 A. Notman  1138.6156

38 D. Mizdal  238.6997

25 A. Tamitsuji  238.7288

61 S. Jensen  1138.7469

416 F. Amantini  1338.80010

129 C. Eaton  238.82911

616 B. Hendry  238.85812

550 L. Bagnis  738.87013

159 M. Szwarc  1239.01314

81 C. Gittere  639.02515

102 M. Simon  939.21716

190 D. Lambert  239.81217

125 M. Martinez  939.85718

211 R. Karimian  739.89519

75 J. Kerker  541.41420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  734.0101

354 J. Randolph  1234.2132

38 D. Mizdal  1434.6693

416 F. Amantini  1234.6744

901 C. Sarros  834.7445

78 D. Bell  1334.8246

77 M. Earnest  1534.8437

616 B. Hendry  734.8538

61 S. Jensen  1034.9559

373 A. Notman  235.22110

550 L. Bagnis  735.28211

129 C. Eaton  835.31112

159 M. Szwarc  1235.33513

102 M. Simon  235.35114

25 A. Tamitsuji  235.47115

81 C. Gittere  535.53316

211 R. Karimian  235.72117

125 M. Martinez  236.05718

190 D. Lambert  836.15219

75 J. Kerker  137.76020

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

36 E. Wood  727.8361

416 F. Amantini  1428.3092

373 A. Notman  1028.3783

354 J. Randolph  928.3854

25 A. Tamitsuji  228.4275

616 B. Hendry  728.5216

81 C. Gittere  1028.5667

61 S. Jensen  828.5788

901 C. Sarros  1228.6389

129 C. Eaton  828.66710

550 L. Bagnis  628.70511

38 D. Mizdal  1028.75212

159 M. Szwarc  1128.78313

78 D. Bell  828.82814

77 M. Earnest  1529.02615

211 R. Karimian  629.26016

102 M. Simon  829.29917

190 D. Lambert  729.37518

125 M. Martinez  829.43219

75 J. Kerker  530.64320
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